
Saldo 

Mes Saldo Inicial Ingresos Subtotal Egresos Siguiente

Mes

Enero 0 123.748.600 123.748.600 64.998.711 58.749.889

Febrero 58.749.889 16.620.550 75.370.439 55.740.006 19.630.433

Marzo 19.630.433 135.190.150 154.820.583 68.657.267 86.163.316

Abril 86.163.316 31.499.750 117.663.066 78.643.096 39.019.970

Mayo 39.019.970 68.339.500 107.359.470 87.913.102 19.446.368

Junio 19.446.368 141.955.898 161.402.266 120.847.647 40.554.619

Julio 40.554.619 128.480.004 169.034.623 93.504.000 75.530.623

Agosto 75.530.623 88.156.629 163.687.252 136.198.564 27.488.688

Septiembre 27.488.688 55.960.368 83.449.056 49.818.877 33.630.179

Octubre 0 0 0 0 0

Noviembre 0 0 0 0 0

Diciembre 0 0 0 0 0
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